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St. Julie’s Catholic High School 

Academic Calendar 2020-21 HT5 and HT6 

Website version 

 

Date Day Activities and events  

12/04/2021 Monday 

Year 7 and 8 – Recall week: knowledge check 

Ramadan begins  

13/04/2021 Tuesday  

14/04/2021 Wednesday  

15/04/2021 Thursday  

16/04/2021 Friday  

17/04/2021 Saturday  

18/04/2021 Sunday   

19/04/2021 Monday 

National Tutoring Programme – Summer cohort begins Years 8, 9 and 

10  

20/04/2021 Tuesday   

21/04/2021 Wednesday  

22/04/2021 Thursday  

23/04/2021 Friday  

24/04/2021 Saturday  

25/04/2021 Sunday   

26/04/2021 Monday  

27/04/2021 Tuesday  

28/04/2021 Wednesday   

29/04/2021 Thursday CAMHS session 

30/04/2021 Friday  

01/05/2021 Saturday   

02/05/2021 Sunday   

03/05/2021 Monday Bank Holiday  

04/05/2021 Tuesday Year 11 and 13 Formal Assessments begin for 2 weeks  

05/05/2021 Wednesday   

06/05/2021 Thursday The Brilliant Club Graduation Event – year 7 and 8  

07/05/2021 Friday  

08/05/2021 Saturday  

09/05/2021 Sunday   

10/05/2021 Monday 

Mental Health Week 

Year 10 Lucid Screening week 

Neurodiversity Celebration week 

11/05/2021 Tuesday  

12/05/2021 Wednesday  
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13/05/2021 Thursday Beatification of Julie (1906) 

14/05/2021 Friday  

15/05/2021 Saturday  

16/05/2021 Sunday   

17/05/2021 Monday 

Walk to school week 

Start of Year 6 Interviews 

Mental Health Awareness week 

18/05/2021 Tuesday  

19/05/2021 Wednesday Year 10 Formal assessments in the sports hall  

20/05/2021 Thursday  

21/05/2021 Friday World Meditation Day 

22/05/2021 Saturday  

23/05/2021 Sunday  Pentecost  

24/05/2021 Monday Year 10 Access Testing  

25/05/2021 Tuesday  

26/05/2021 Wednesday   

27/05/2021 Thursday  

28/05/2021 Friday Year 13 Leavers’ Celebration (Yr. 7 to 12 finish at 1.30pm) 

29/05/2021 Saturday  

30/05/2021 Sunday   

31/05/2021 Monday  

01/06/2021 Tuesday  

02/06/2021 Wednesday  

03/06/2021 Thursday  

04/06/2021 Friday  

05/06/2021 Saturday  World Environment Day 

06/06/2021 Sunday   

07/06/2021 Monday 

Year 7 and 8 – recall week: knowledge check  

Year 10 Access Testing  

08/06/2021 Tuesday   

09/06/2021 Wednesday  

10/06/2021 Thursday  

11/06/2021 Friday  

12/06/2021 Saturday   

13/06/2021 Sunday   

14/06/2021 Monday 

Men’s Health Week 

End of Year Assessments begin – Years 7, 8, 9, 10 and 12 

15/06/2021 Tuesday  

16/06/2021 Wednesday  

17/06/2021 Thursday  

18/06/2021 Friday  

19/06/2021 Saturday   

20/06/2021 Sunday   

21/06/2021 Monday 

World Wellbeing Week 

Year 10 Teacher Evidence for Access Arrangement week  

UCAS comments – Year 12  
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22/06/2021 Tuesday  

23/06/2021 Wednesday  

24/06/2021 Thursday Year 11 Celebration Event 

25/06/2021 Friday INSET Day 4  

26/06/2021 Saturday   

27/06/2021 Sunday   

28/06/2021 Monday  

29/06/2021 Tuesday  

30/06/2021 Wednesday Year 11, 12 and 13 statutory end of year written reports deadline 

01/07/2021 Thursday  

02/07/2021 Friday 

Year 7, 8, 9 and 10 Data Point 3 deadline (including statutory end 

of year written reports) 

03/07/2021 Saturday   

04/07/2021 Sunday   

05/07/2021 Monday Year 7 & 8 Inter-form Sports 

06/07/2021 Tuesday Year 6 Common Transfer Day 

07/07/2021 Wednesday  

08/07/2021 Thursday Open Evening – 4-6pm 

09/07/2021 Friday  

10/07/2021 Saturday   

11/07/2021 Sunday   

12/07/2021 Monday Birthday of St. Julie (1751) 

13/07/2021 Tuesday  

14/07/2021 Wednesday  

15/07/2021 Thursday Sports Day TBC 

16/07/2021 Friday  

17/07/2021 Saturday   

18/07/2021 Sunday   

19/07/2021 Monday INSET Day 5 

 

A Level Results Day – Tuesday 10 August 2021 

GCSE Results Day – Thursday 12 August 2021 

 


